
Start time Rly FP Bib No Enroll_ID Name State

21-Jan 10:00 1 86 SHM2106200201 UDHAYVEER  SIDHU PUN

1 129 SHM0808198401 OMKAR SINGH  NAVY

1 133 SHM1107200502 MUKESH NELAVALLI A.P.

1 135 SHM2711200102 ADARSH  SINGH  HAR

1 146 SHM1807200707 SURAJ SHARMA M.P.

1 155 SHM2907199601 BHAVESH  SHEKHAWAT RAJ

1 158 SHM1308200201 RAJKANWAR SINGH SANDHU PUN

21-Jan 10:40 2 87 SHM2106200202 VIJAYVEER  SIDHU PUN

2 64 SHM2404199301 ANKUR  GOEL U.K.

2 70 SHM2708199901 PRADEEP SINGH SHEKHAWAT NAVY

2 12 SHM2609200202 ANISH  RAIL

2 55 SHM2102199803 MANDEEP SINGH  HAR

2 93 SHM1405199401 NEERAJ KUMAR  ARMY
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25M RAPID FIRE PISTOL MEN (T2) - REVISED


